Department
Agency

Operating Unit
Organization Code
Fund Cluster

: Department of Energy (DOE)
: Office of the Secretary

: < not applicable >

: 09 001 0000000

: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2020

FAR No. 5

Actual R

and Other

REVENUE p to Date Variance
cl ces of f TARGET 1
3 UACS CODE st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter TS
and Other Receipts (Annual) Ending Ending Ending Ending Total e to P Bw:th TOTAL Afioiint % Remarks
per BESF March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 2 A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8=[{6+(-)7)-8+9] 9 10 11=(9+10) 12=(8-3) 13=(12/3) 14

Regular Agency Fund 25,000.00! 2,339.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,339.00| 0.00 0.00] 0.00! (22,661.00) -91%
Revenue Collections 25,000.00 2,339.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00 2,339.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 (22,661.00) -91 %
Non-Cash Revenue 25,000.00 2,339.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,339.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (22,661.00) -91%
Non-Tax 25,000.00 2,339.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,339.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00 (22,661.00) 91 %
Other Service Income 4020199099 25,000.00 2,339.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 2,339.00 0.001 0.00 0.00! (22,661.00)| -91 %
TOTAL 25,000.00 2,339.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 2,339.00 0.00] 0.00: 0.00 (22,661.00) -91 %!

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

M;RN%. PENARANDA ARACELI A.S. SOLUTA

OIC, CHIEF- ACCOUNTING DIVISION DIRECTOR, FINANCIAL SERVICES

Date:  3-Apr-20 Date: 3-Apr-20

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 05/04/2020 09:04 version.FARS.1.1 ; Status . SUBMITTED



: Department of Energy (DOE)
: Office of the Secretary

: < not applicable >

09 001 0000000

Department
Agency

Operating Unit
Organization Code

: 03 - Special Account - Locally Funded/D

Grants Fund

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2020

FAR No. 5

Fund Cluster

Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts

UACS CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Callections

Cumulative Remittance/Deposils to Date

Variance

REVENUE
TARGET

(Annual)

per BESF

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

3rd Quarter
Ending
Sept. 30

4th Quarter
Ending
Dec. 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

Total

Remiltance to Deposited with
BTr AGDB

TOTAL

Amount

Remarks

1

3

8=((6+(-)7)-8+9]

9 10

112(9+10)

12(8-3)

13=(12/3)

Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund

52,817,737.00

5,923,853,979.00

0.00! 0.00 0.00

5,923,853,979.00!

5,923,711,451.00 0.00

5,923,711,451.00

5,871,036,242.00:

11,116 %

Revenue Collections

52,817,737.00

5,923,853,979.00

0.00! 0.00 0.00

5,923,853,979.00

5,923,711,451.00 0.00

5,923,711,451.00|

5,871,036,242.00,

11,116 %

Non-Cash Revenue

52,817,737.00

5,923,853,979.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

5,923,853,979.00

5,923,711,451.00| 0.00

5,923,711,451.00

5,871,036,242.00

11,116 %

Nen-Tax

52,817,737.00

5,923,853,979.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

5,923,853,979.00'

5,923,711,451.00 0.00

5,923,711,451.00

5,871,036,242.00°

11,116 %

Cther Permil Fees

4020101089

482,000.00

156,200.00

0.00

156,200.00

130,400.00 0.00

130,400.00

(325,800.00)

-68 %

The difference
between Total of
Actual Revenue and
Other Receipts
Collections to
Remittance lo 8Tr
pertains to collections
on March 26-31, 2020
which were
subsequently

deposited on April 01,
20:
The difference

Certification Fees

4020104002

4,979,000.00

1,439,950.00

1,439,950.00

1,434,450.00 0.00

1,434,450.00

(3,539,050.00)

%

between Total of
Actual Revenue and
Other Receipts
Collections lo
Remittance to BTr
pertains to collections
on March 26-31, 2020
which were
|subsequently
deposited on April 01,
2020

Accreditation Fees

4020111001

406,000.00

205,865.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

205,865.00,

205,865.00

205,865.00

(200,135.00)

The difference
between Total of
Actual Revenue and
Other Receipts
Collections to

49 % |Remittance to BTr

pertains to collections

on March 26-31, 2020

which were

subsequently

deposited on April 01,
{1}

Cther Processing Fees

4020113099

3,454,000.00

2,044,399.00

0.00

2,044,399.00

2,000,349.00 0.00

2,000,349.C0

(1,409,601.00)

The difference
between Total of
Actual Revenue and

~41 % |Other Receipts

[Collections to

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on null version.FARS.1.

1 Status : SUBMITTED

1

Remittance to BTr
pertains to collections



: Department of Energy (DOE)
: Office of the Secretary

* < not applicable >

109 0010000000

Depariment
Agency

Operating Unit
Organization Code

Fund Cluster : 03 - Special Account - Locally F

d/D: ic Grants Fund

Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipls

UACS CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections

Cumulative Remiltance/Deposils to Date

Variance

REVENUE
TARGET
(Annual)
per BESF

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

3rd Quarter
Ending
Sept. 30

4th Quarter
Ending
Dec. 31

Total

Remiltance to
Bir

Deposited with
AGDB

TOTAL

Amount

Remarks

B={(6+(-)7}-8+9)

10

11=(9+10)

12=(8-3)

13=(1213)

14

on March 26-31, 2020
which were
subsequently
deposited on April 01,
2020

Fines and Penalties - Service Income

4020114000

5,500,000.00

1,089,766.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,089,766.80

1,089,766.80

0.00!

1,089,766.80

(4,410,233.20)

-80 %

| The difference
between Total of
Actual Revenue and
Other Receipts.
Collections to
Remiltance to BTt
pertains to collections
on March 26-31, 2020
which were

deposited on April 01,

Other Service Income

4020198099

11,926,000.00

13,536,412.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

13,536,412.32

13,526,612.32

13,526,612.32

1,610,41232

The difference
between Total of
Actual Revenue and
Other Receipls
Collecticns lo
Remiltance to BTr

" |pertains to collections

on March 26-31, 2020
which were
subsequently
depasiled on April 01,

The differenca

Share from National Wealth

4040101000

26,070,737.00

5,905,381,385.88

0.00

0.0

0.00

5,905,381,385.88

5,905,323,407.88

5,905,323,407.88

5,879,310,648.88

22,551 %

between Talal of
Actual Revenue and
Other Receipls
Collections to
Remiltance lo BTr
pertains to collections
on March 26-31, 2020
which were

deposited on April 01,

TOTAL

52,817,737.00

5,923,853,979.00

0.00

0.00

5,923,853,979.00

5,923,711,451.00

0.00

5,923,711,451.00

5,871,036,242.00

11,116 %

Certified Correct:

—
J NA G. PEN NgA
/ 174

Date:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 05/04/2020 09:04 version.FARS.1.1; Status : SUBMITTED

Recommending Approval:

ARACELIA. S. SOLUTA

Director of Financial Management Services (FMS) or Equivalent

Date:

Approved By:

UL B. AGUWLOS, CESO |

Date:

ncy*Entity Head or Authorized Representative
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