QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2020

Department

: Department of Energy (DOE)

Agency

: Office of the Secretary

Operating Unit

: < not applicable > : 09 001 0000000

Organization Code Fund Cluster

: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Classsification/Sources of Revenue and Other Receipts	UACS CODE	REVENUE TARGET (Annual) per BESF	Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections					Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date			Variance		
			1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending Sept. 30	4th Quarter Ending Dec. 31	Total	Remittance to BTr	Deposited with AGDB	TOTAL	Amount	%	Remarks
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]	9	10	11=(9+10)	12=(8-3)	13=(12/3)	14
Regular Agency Fund		25,000.00	2,339.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,339.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(22,661.00)	-91 %	
Revenue Collections		25,000.00	2,339.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,339.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(22,661.00)	-91 %	
Non-Cash Revenue		25,000.00	2,339.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,339.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(22,661.00)	-91 %	
Non-Tax	7 1 4 4 4	25,000.00	2,339.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,339.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(22,661.00)	-91 %	
Other Service Income	4020199099	25,000.00	2,339.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,339.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(22,661.00)	-91 %	
TOTAL		25,000.00	2,339.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,339.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(22,661.00)	-91 %	

Certified Correct:

MYRNAG. PENARANDA

OIC, CHIEF- ACCOUNTING DIVISION

Date: 3-Apr-20

Recommending Approval:

ARACELI A.S. SOLUTA

DIRECTOR, FINANCIAL SERVICES

Date:

3-Apr-20

Approved By:

HINDERSECRETARY

Date: 3-Apr-20

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2020

Department Agency : Department of Energy (DOE)

Operating Unit

: Office of the Secretary : < not applicable >

Organization Code

: 09 001 0000000

Fund Cluster

: 03 - Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund

Classsification/Sources of Revenue and Other Receipts	UACS CODE	REVENUE TARGET (Annual) per BESF	Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections				Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date			Variance			
			1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending Sept. 30	4th Quarter Ending Dec. 31	Total	Remittance to BTr	Deposited with AGDB	TOTAL	Amount	%	Remark
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8=[(6+(-)7}-8+9]	9	10	11=(9+10)	12=(8-3)	13=(12/3)	14
cial Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund		52,817,737.00	5,923,853,979.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,923,853,979.00	5,923,711,451.00	. 0.00	5,923,711,451.00	5,871,036,242.00	11,116 %	
evenue Collections		52,817,737.00	5,923,853,979.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,923,853,979.00	5,923,711,451.00	0.00	5,923,711,451.00	5,871,036,242.00	11,116 %	
Non-Cash Revenue		52,817,737.00	5,923,853,979.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,923,853,979.00	5,923,711,451.00	0.00	5,923,711,451.00	5,871,036,242.00	11,116 %	
Non-Tax		52,817,737.00	5,923,853,979.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,923,853,979.00	5,923,711,451.00	0.00	5,923,711,451.00	5,871,036,242.00	11,116 %	
Other Permit Foes	4020101099	482,000.00	156,200.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	156,200.00	130,400.00	0.00	130,400.00	(325,800.00)	-68 %	on March 26-31, which were subsequently deposited on April 2020
Cartification Fees	4020104002	4,979,000.00	1,439,950.00	. 0.00	0.00	0.00	1,439,950.00	1,434,450.00	0.00	1,434,450.00	(3,539,050.00)	-71 %	The difference between Total of Actual Revenue a Other Receipts Collections to Remittance to BTI pertains to collection March 26-31, 2 which were subsequently deposited on April 2020
Accreditation Fees	4020111001	406,000.00	205,865.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	205,865.00	205,865.00	0.00	205,865.00	(200,135.00)	~19 %	The difference between Total of Actual Revenue a Other Receipts Collections to Remittance to BT. pertains to collect on March 26-31, 2 which were subsequently deposited on April 2020
Other Processing Fees	4020113099	3,454,000.00	2,044,399.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,044,399.00	2,000,949.00	0.00	2,000,949.00	(1,409,601.00)	-41 %	The difference between Total of Actual Revenue a Other Receipts Collections to Remittance to BT pertains to collect

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on null version.FAR5.1.1; Status: SUBMITTED

Department

: Department of Energy (DOE)

Agency Operating Unit : Office of the Secretary

: < not applicable > : 09 001 0000000

Organization Code

Per BESF March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8={(6+(-))} Fines and Penalties - Service Income 4020114000 5,500,000.00 1,089,766.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,1	Total Remittance to STr	Deposited with AGDB	TOTAL			
Fines and Penalties - Service Income 4020114000 5,500,000.00 1,089,766.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,1			IOIAL	Amount	%	Remarks
	9 [{6+(-)7}-8+9]	10	11=(9+10)	12=(8-3)	13=(12/3)	14
			,			on March 26-31, 202 which were subsequently deposited on April 0 2020
Other Service Income 4020199099 11,926,000.00 13,536,412.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,	1,089,766.80 1,089,766.80	0.00	1,089,766.80	(4,410,233.20)	-80 %	The difference between Total of Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections to Remillance to BTr pertains to collections on March 26-31, 202 which were subsequently deposited on April 01 2020
	13,536,412.32 13,526,612,32	0.00	13,526,612.32	1,610,41232		The difference between Total of Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections to Remittance to BTr pertains to collectio on March 26-31, 20 which were subsequently deposited on April 0 2020
Share from National Wealth 4040101000 26,070,737.00 5,905,381,385.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,905,	5,905,381,385.88 5,905,323,407.88	0.00	5,905,323,407.88	5,879,310,648.88	22,551 %	2020 The difference between Total of Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections to Remittance to BTr pertains to collection on March 26-31, 202 which were subsequently deposited on April 0 2020

Certified Correct:

MARNA G. PEÑARANDA

Date:

Recommending Approval:

ARACELI A. S. SOLUTA

Director of Financial Management Services (FMS) or Equivalent

Date:

Agency/Entity Head or Authorized Representative

Date:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 05/04/2020 09:04 version.FAR5.1.1; Status: SUBMITTED